Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Penney - (744647) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.44
59.44
59.47
59.71
59.75

1:00.26
1:00.65
1:01.44
1:01.44
1:01.83
1:01.96
1:01.98
1:02.00
1:02.06
1:02.58
1:02.64
1:02.87
1:03.00
1:03.38
1:04.64
1:04.89
1:07.53
1:09.19
1:09.33
1:11.02

1:11.20
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537
537
536
530
529
515
506
486
486
477
474
474
473
472
460
459
454
451
443
417
413
366
340
338
315
312

Round

Date

14/12/19
06/11/22
12/11/22
16/10/21
21/11/21
07/11/21
09/11/19
03/11/18
12/10/19
10/11/18
02/11/19
16/11/19
13/10/18
08/12/18
09/12/17
10/10/21
05/10/19
17112117
14/10/17
111117
07/10/17
04/02/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
15/01/17
18/12/16
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Meet

NASL London Round 3

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
BUCS Short Course Swimming

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
NASL London Round 2

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
NASL London Round 1

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
2019 London Region Winter Championships
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Wandsworth SC Arena League London 21 - Round 1
WSC Club Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

NASL London

NASL London

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Becontree
Winchester
Southampton
Winchester
Sheffield
Winchester
Inspire, Luton
London
Inspire, Luton
Enfield
London
Surrey Sports Park
Eltham
Enfield
Hertfordshire
Ernest Bevin
Epsom
Hillingdon
Hertfordshire
Luton

Epsom
Guildford
Dagenham
Dagenham
Wandsworth

Uxbridge
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Club Swam Under

Surrey
SurreyUni SC
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandw'th ASA

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth
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1.10.90
1:14.06
1:14.35
1:16.26
1:16.77
1:23.31
1:25.22
1:27.16
1:28.76
1:31.08
1:31.10
1:32.26

1:33.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.47
59.44
59.75
1:00.26

59.71
1:02.64

59.44
1:01.98
1:00.65
1:01.96
1:01.44
1:02.87
1:02.06
1:01.83
1:01.44
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:02.58
1:04.64
1:03.38
1:04.89
1:07.53
1:11.02
1:11.20
1:09.19
1:09.33
1:14.06
1:16.77

1:14.35
1:13.95
1:16.26
1:25.22
1:27.16
1:33.77
1:23.31
1:28.76

1:31.08

Copyrigiht 2024
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274
254
249
195
182
170
161
149
149
143
136
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NAIAE)
15/10/16
16/01/16
10/05/15
25/09/16
29/06/13
30/09/14
28/06/14
12/01/13
20/10/12
25/09/12
23/06/12
19/10/13

Date

12/11/22
06/11/22
21/11/21
07/11/21
16/10/21
10/10/21
14/12/19
16/11/19
09/11/19
02/11/19
12/10/19
05/10/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
17112117
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
07/10/117
04/02/17
15/01/17
18/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
15/10/16
25/09/16

16/01/16
17/10/15
10/05/15
30/09/14
28/06/14
19/10/13
29/06/13
12/01/13
20/10/12
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Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Barnes Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Richmond Borough Championships

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013

Meet

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
BUCS Short Course Swimming

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Wandsworth SC Arena League London '21 - Round 1
NASL London Round 3

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

NASL London Round 2

2019 London Region Winter Championships
NASL London Round 1

WSC Club Championships

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

NASL London

NASL London

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Barnes Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Richmond Borough Championships

cpsuin
Epsom
Epsom
Woking
Wandsworth
Hillingdon
Barnes
Guildford
Epsom
Teddington
London
Epsom

Teddington

Venue

Southampton
Winchester
Sheffield
Winchester
Winchester
Ernest Bevin
Becontree
Surrey Sports Park
Inspire, Luton
London
Inspire, Luton
Epsom
Enfield
Enfield
London
Eltham
Hillingdon
Hertfordshire
Luton
Hertfordshire
Epsom
Guildford
Wandsworth
Uxbridge
Dagenham
Dagenham
Epsom
Wandsworth
Epsom
Epsom
Woking
Barnes
Guildford
Teddington
Hillingdon
Epsom

Teddington

vvanuswor
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Club Swam Under

Surrey
SurreyUni SC

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandw'th ASA
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC
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1:31.10 149 F 25/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4

1:32.26 143 H 23/06/12 Epsom District Summer Open Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3
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